
Suitable for 15mm pipework

Easily cut to size

Clip-on design for quick fitting

PDT-000865

1 5 M M  X  2 0 0 M M  P I P E  C O V E R S  A N D  C O L L A R S  |  2 P A C K

Range name

Finish

Barcode

Category:

Sub Catergory:

Sub Catergory 2:

G E N E R A L
ENZO

BRUSHED BRASS

5056634507984

Heating

Accessories

Pipe Cover Kits

Product Weight (KG)

Single Box Length (mm)

Single Box Width (mm)

Single Box Height (mm)

Single Item box Weight (KG)

Outer Carton Length (mm)

Outer Carton Width (mm)

Outer Carton Height (mm)

Outer Carton Net Weight (kg)

Outer Carton Gross Weight (kg)

Single Item(s) Per Outer Carton

P A C K A G I N G
0.050

350

70

10

0.059

495

70

270

9.9

11.75

200

Construction Material

Product Diameter

Product Height

Product Type

Suitable Pipe Diameter

Contents

S P E C I F I C A T I O N
Aluminium

16 mm

200 mm

Clip-on style 15mm Pipe Covers & Collars

15 mm

200mm Pipe Covers (2) & Collars (2)

1.

2

3

4

F E A T U R E S
Clip-on style radiator tail covers are designed to conceal 15mm pipework, providing a sleek, finished look that complements your valves.
The covers are 200mm long and are supplied with clip-on Collars to cover any gaps or holes in the floor or wall.
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