15MM X 200MM PIPE COVERS AND COLLARS | 2PACK

PDT-000865

GENERAL

Range name	ENZO
Finish	BRUSHED BRASS
Barcode	5056634507984
Category:	Heating
Sub Catergory:	Accessories
Sub Catergory 2:	Pipe Cover Kits



FEATURES

1. Clip-on style radiator tail covers are designed to conceal 15mm pipework, providing a sleek, finished look that complements your valves. The covers are 200mm long and are supplied with clip-on Collars to cover any gaps or holes in the floor or wall.

2	Suitable for 15mm pipework
3	Easily cut to size
4	Clip-on design for quick fitting

SPECIFICATION

Construction Material	Aluminium
Product Diameter	16 mm
Product Height	200 mm
Product Type	Clip-on style 15mm Pipe Covers & Collars
Suitable Pipe Diameter	15 mm
Contents	200mm Pipe Covers (2) & Collars (2)

PACKAGING

Product Weight (KG)	0.050
Single Box Length (mm)	350
Single Box Width (mm)	70
Single Box Height (mm)	10
Single Item box Weight (KG)	0.059
Outer Carton Length (mm)	495
Outer Carton Width (mm)	70
Outer Carton Height (mm)	270
Outer Carton Net Weight (kg)	9.9
Outer Carton Gross Weight (kg)	11.75
Single Item(s) Per Outer Carton	200

